Core City Presentation

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, APPROVING AMENDMENT 1 WITH CAROLLO 

ENGINEERS, INC. FOR THE OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE FOR THE 

WATER TREATMENT PLANT PROJECT IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE 

MILLION NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

TWO DOLLARS ($1,989,202), AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO EXECUTE THE AMENDMENT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-18-26C.

Reso 26 - Amendment 1 Carollo Engineers_WTP

Carollo WTP Change Order - CC Presentation_Final

Attachments:

3. APPROVAL OF REGULAR AGENDA